

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5272/2007

SHASHI BALA AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.S. MAHINDERA (D) TH. LR'S & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Tyagi, Adv.
Dr. Aparna Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sumit Talwar, Adv.
M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time for
taking fresh steps against respondent Nos. 3 and 4.

Granted.

Take steps within the above time.

Await service of notice.

Call on 14.11.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar